Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
Features
● 9th or 8th Gen Intel® Xeon® / CoreTM i7/i5/i3 processors
   with C246 or H310 PCH
● 6x RJ45 GbE + 2x SFP GbE on board
● 4x or 2x DDR4 DIMMs; Max. 64GB (ECC/non-ECC)
● Optional IPMI 2.0 module (for FWA8708-C only)
● Optional NIC slot (for FWA8708-C only)

Barebone without RAM/HDD/Drive Bay Kit*
*Must Order Component BOM
Ordering Information
438 21
42
1.
2
21 44
465.6 32
7
10
480
Dimensions
Remarks: 1. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
 2. ODM/OEM is available.
3. For user m ’anual & datasheet download, visit www.ibt.ca
1-866-590-4288
Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
FWA8708 Enterprise 1U Network Appliance with
9th or 8th Gen Intel® Xeon® / Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor & up to 16 GbE Ports
1U Rackmount Network Appliance
FWA8708 Series Configuration Options Component BOM
Option Area-A Option Area-B Model Kit
None
None FWA8408/6 KIT1
1x 3.5" HDD FWA8408/6 KIT2
2x 2.5" HDD FWA8408/6 KIT3
1x IBN Module (for FWA8708-C model only) FWA8408 KIT4 (must order IBN module tray)
1 x 3.5" HDD
None FWA8408/6 KIT5
1x 3.5" HDD FWA8408/6 KIT6
1x IBN Module (for FWA8708-C model only) FWA8408 KIT7 (must order IBN module tray)